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
laundry, and transportation to local appoint-
ments. Licensed for long term care insurance,
V.A. or Medicaid program. Private pay: $1850
monthly. 806-874-5000. TSL # 001006

Good Food, Good Care, Good Company

FIXER UPPER: 2.7 acres, 2-bedroom mobile
home, well, septic, and pecan trees. $18,500
cash. 806-383-4549.

HOUSE AVAILABLE: to be moved or torn down
for the lumber. 2 miles south of Alanreed on
FM 291 South. Call 806-874-3141.

FOR SALE: 3 bedroom, 3 bath, totally updated.
Formal living area/dining room with hard wood
floors. Basement, detached garage, and large
back porch. Approximately 2900 sq ft. 1005 W
7' Street. Please call 806-205-2921.

FOR SALE: Brick house, great beginner home,
3 bedroom, 1 bath, converted double car
garage into master bedroom. New carpet and
paint, furnished kitchen, 1 block from school
and two blocks from college. Corner lot. Call
806-874-3457 or 806-336-3441.

FOR SALE

620 W 6th St., 3BR, 1 1/2
bath, LR, DR, Large updated
cat~in kitchen, hardwood
floors, finished basement, 2
car detached garage, large
BK'Y w/privacy fence, new
paint inside and out, and on
a large lot. §89,900
806~626-8534 » 913-522-8178

AREA RANCHES

*Near Goodnight - 2,050+/-
ac., canyon land, near new
barn/ house

*Lutie - 960+/- ac., all grass
w/432 ac CRP, excellent
fencing, 3 wells & catch pens

*Memphis - 375 +/- ac,, all
grass w/233 ac CRP, some
canyon land, sub. well

*Hall Co - 560 +/- ac., all grass,
on pavement, 317 ac CRP, lots
of surface water

Offered Exclusively by

R REA;
> T
> ©
FARM & RANCH PROPERTY

806-356-6100
www.whitakerrealestate.com

Let the Big E work for you!

Both non-producing and producing
including Non-Participating Royalty Interest (NPRI)

Provide us your desired price for an offer evaluation.

CALL TODAY: 806.620.1422

OIL, GAS, &
MINERAL RIGHTS

LOBO MINERALS, LLC

PO Box 1800 « Lubbock, TX 79408-1800
LoboMineralsLLC@gmail.com

TUESDAY,

DEVIL'S ROPE MUSEUM,

3ER 1, 2016
MCLEAN, TX

6:00 PM - CALL FOR BROCHURE - PHONE BIDDING AVAILABLE

ARRIVE EARLY T REGISTER AND GRAB A BITE T0 EAT SPONSORED BY

Y

~ YOES RANCH MULTI-PARCEL

+2.390 ACRES IN GRAY COUNTY, TEXAS
JUST 1/2 MILE N. OF I-40 IN ALANREED

AUCTIONED IN 8 INDIVIDUAL TRACTS

PROPERTY PERFECTLY SUITED FOR
HUNTING, RANCHING, DR
POTENTIALLY FARMING

ORAMATIC BREAKS & WINDING

TRACTS RANGE FROM +190-596 ACRES CREEK BEDS FOR PRIME HUNTING

ALL TRACTS ACCESSIBLE VIA
BLACKTOP OR CALICHE ROADS

MULTIPLE WELLS, STOCK TANKS,
& WINDMILLS THROUGHOUT THE
PROPERTY

ON-SITE INFORMATIONAL MEETINGS
SEPTEMBER 29 AND OCTOBER 11, 2016
CALL TO SETUP YOUR PRIVATE SHOWING
BROKER FRIENDLY @ 10% BUYER'S PREMIUM

CHARLIE SELLERS, TX AUCTIONEER LICENSE //17434

YOUR LEGACY

OUR PURPOSE

806.324.7949
LEGACYLANDAUCTIONS.COM/YOES

T Jim Garland Real Estate
806-874-3757

* Donley County: 1,015 acres. Nice home,
hunters cabin, good hunting, and two fishing tanks.

* Donley County: Good hunting. 160 acres, lots
of trees & brush, 3 wells, fenced & cross fenced,
approx 7,000 sq. ft. home-lodge.

REALTOR

Joe T. Lovell Real Estate

202 W. 3 St.
Call 806-874-9318 to schedule a showing
of the following listings.

Joe T. Lovell

REAL
ESTATE

Visit
www.joetlovellrealestate.com

to view pictures and details.

CLARENDON

3 BEDROOM - 2 BATH ON THREE LOTS- 1692 Sq Ft - 2 story - large open
kitchen/dining/living area - electric range and dish washer - landscaped back yard with
built in gas grill - interior has been remodeled by owner and much of the wiring and
plumbing has been replaced. Corner lots @ 421 W 6th AND PRICED WELL BELOW
APPRAISAL FOR ONLY §59;500: REDUCED TO $48,500. (Owner will negotiate
resaonable offers.)

RECENTLY UPGRADED 3 BEDROOM - 1 BATH WITH MANY EXTRAS-
including walk-in bath tub - range - dishwasher - large utility room with washer/dryer
hook-ups - central heat/air - ceiling fans - basement with wide entry - unattached
768 sq ft 2-car garage & shop building - sprinkler system and metal roof and 712 S
Goodnight for $59,900.

GREENBELT

3 BEDROOM -4 BATH - (1-full /2-3/4/1-1/2) 1608 SQ FT plus 330 SQ FT FULLY
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